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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.54 572 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

58.64 540 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

58.71 539 H 23/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

59.18 526 H 06/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

59.37 521 H 24/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

59.54 516 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

59.97 505 H 29/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:00.01 504 H 15/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:00.17 500 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Team Mercia 2

1:00.29 497 F 12/12/21 Hackney Aquatics Club Championships Clissold LC  4

1:00.56 491 H 24/10/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:00.93 482 H 26/09/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton  3

1:01.52 468 H 02/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:01.79 462 H 04/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton  2

1:03.40 428 H 29/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

1:04.42 408  04/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:04.52 406 H 05/10/13 Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:05.66 385 F 04/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton  2

1:06.21 375  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:06.24 375  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:06.96 363 H 03/02/13 Staffordshire ASA Inter-County Gala Stoke-on-Trent Nuneaton 2

1:07.32 357 F 13/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Nuneaton 2

1:08.62 337 F 01/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:08.66 336 H 01/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:08.78 335  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:10.16 315  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Nuneaton 2

1:11.29 301  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2
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1:11.29 301  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:11.46 298  02/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:12.60 285  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:12.93 281  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:13.57 273 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Nuneaton 2

1:13.81 271 F 02/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:14.71 261 H 02/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:14.74 261  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:14.96 258  21/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Nuneaton 2

1:16.52 243  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:16.95 239 H 24/07/10 Bradford End of Season Shipley Nuneaton 3

1:18.46 225  27/03/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:20.04 212 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Nuneaton 2

1:22.17 196 H 03/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:23.11 190 F 03/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:28.96 154  12/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Nuneaton 2

1:31.17 143  04/04/09 Nuneaton & Bedworth Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:36.16 122  18/04/09 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Nuneaton 2

1:36.34 121  05/04/08 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.29 497 F 12/12/21 Hackney Aquatics Club Championships Clissold LC  4

58.64 540 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

58.71 539 H 23/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

57.54 572 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

59.18 526 H 06/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

59.37 521 H 24/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

1:00.17 500 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Team Mercia 2

59.97 505 H 29/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:00.01 504 H 15/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

59.54 516 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

1:00.56 491 H 24/10/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:00.93 482 H 26/09/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton  3

1:03.40 428 H 29/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

1:01.52 468 H 02/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:05.66 385 F 04/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton  2

1:01.79 462 H 04/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton  2

1:04.52 406 H 05/10/13 Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:06.96 363 H 03/02/13 Staffordshire ASA Inter-County Gala Stoke-on-Trent Nuneaton 2

1:04.42 408  04/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

1:07.32 357 F 13/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Nuneaton 2

1:08.78 335  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:06.21 375  15/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:10.16 315  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Nuneaton 2

1:06.24 375  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:12.60 285  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:08.62 337 F 01/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:08.66 336 H 01/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:12.93 281  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:11.29 301  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:11.46 298  02/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:13.57 273 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Nuneaton 2

1:14.96 258  21/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Nuneaton 2
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1:14.96 258  21/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Nuneaton 2

1:13.81 271 F 02/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:14.71 261 H 02/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:16.95 239 H 24/07/10 Bradford End of Season Shipley Nuneaton 3

1:16.52 243  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:14.74 261  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nuneaton 2

1:18.46 225  27/03/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:20.04 212 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Nuneaton 2

1:23.11 190 F 03/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:22.17 196 H 03/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:36.16 122  18/04/09 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Nuneaton 2

1:28.96 154  12/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Nuneaton 2

1:31.17 143  04/04/09 Nuneaton & Bedworth Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

1:36.34 121  05/04/08 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Nuneaton 2
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